
ASRA Whole Club Time Trial dates 2012/13 

(NB – members of any club are welcome) 

ASRA will be holding the following informal time trials throughout the year.  The whole club is expected to 
attend at the same time and gain valuable race experience and work on fitness.  Other Aberdeen clubs are 
more than welcome to attend. Please meet on the water or come to ASRA to get a bow number.  THERE IS 
NO CHARGE FOR TAKING PART.  The more the merrier! 

 

Aberdeen Club Championship – (In place of the Sprint Regatta) 

Saturday 13th October 

2 x 3km (Harbour – Bothy) then (Bothy – Harbour) 

Sat 15th September – HT 13:43 (4.24m) – Outing start at 12:00noon  

Sun 14th October – HT 13:12 (4.31m) – Outing start at 11:00am 

Sun 11th November – HT 10:56 (4.03m) – Outing start at 9:30am 

Sat 15th December – HT 14:28 (4.61m) – Outing start at 12:00noon 

ASRA Xmas mixed quads fun races (300m-ish) 

Sun 23rd December – HT 09:50 (3.46m) – Outing start at 10:00am 

2 x 2km (Harbour - George IV Bridge) 

Sun 13th January – HT 14:17 (4.64m) – Outing start at 12:30pm 

Sat 26th January – HT  13:01 (4.03m) – Outing start at 11:00am  

Sun 10th February – HT 13:19 (4.50m) – Outing start at 11:30am 

3 x 2km (2 x 2km for >J15) 

Sun 24th February – HT 12:36 (3.97m) – Outing start at 10:00am 

Sun 10th March – HT 12:18 (4.21m) – Outing start at 10:30am 

Sat 13th April – HT 16:06 (3.97m) – Outing start at 1:30pm 

Stake-Boat Practice sessions (500m side-by-side from Railway bridge to Suspension bridge) 

Sun 14th April – HT 16:42 (3.78m) – Racing between 2:00 – 5:30pm  

Tues 16th April – HT 18:05 (3.36m) – Racing between 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Thurs 16th May – HT 18:32 (3.30m) – Racing between 5:00 - 7:00pm 

Weds 12th June – HT 16:42 (3.66m) – Racing between 5:00 – 7:00pm 


